
NZ ICU Research Nurses contact details 
 

 

Northland Base Whāngārei Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 

Bridget Lambert 

bridget.lambert@northlanddhb.org.nz 

 

Auckland City Hospital-Te Toka Tumai 
Cardiothoracic and Vascular ICU/HDU (CVICU) 
Rachael Parke 
cvicuresearch@adhb.govt.nz 
 
Department of Critical Care Medicine (DCCM) 
Yan Chen 
DCCMresearch@adhb.govt.nz 
 

Starship Childrens Hospital 
Paediatric Intensive Care Unit (PICU) 
Claire Sherring 
picuresnurses@adhb.govt.nz 
 

Middlemore Hospital 
Critical Care Complex 
Rima Song 
Rima.Song@middlemore.co.nz 
 

North Shore Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 

Hina Karim 

icuresearch.generic@waitematadhb.govt.nz 

 

Waikato Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 
Kara Trask 
criticalcareresearch@waikatodhb.health.nz 

 

Tauranga Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 
Amanda Miller 

amanda.miller@bopdhb.govt.nz 
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Rotorua Hospital 
Intensive Care & Coronary Care Unit 
Erin Williams 
Erin.williams@lakesdhb.govt.nz 

 

Hawkes Bay Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 
Lesley Chadwick 
Lesley.Chadwick@hawkesbaydhb.govt.nz 

 

Taranaki 
Intensive Care & Coronary Care Unit 
Simon Kirkham 

simon.kirkham@tdhb.org.nz 
 

Wellington Hospital 
Intensive care Unit 
Leanlove Navarra 
leanlove.navarra@ccdhb.org.nz 
 

Hutt Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 

Carmel Chapman 

Carmel.Chapman@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 

 

Nelson Hospital 
Intensive Care & Coronary Care Unit 
Charlotte McNab 
charlotte.mcnab@nmdhb.govt.nz 
  
 

Christchurch Hospital 
Department of Intensive Care Medicine 
Jan Mehrtens 
jan.mehrtens@cdhb.govt.nz 

 

Dunedin Hospital 
Intensive Care Unit 
Alisha DeSilva 

icuresearch@southerndhb.govt.nz 
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